

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2011
CC 17432/2011

(From the judgement and order(s) in 06/10/2010 in RFA No.3170/2001
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

KULBIR SINGH Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA Respondent(s)
WITH I.A. No. 1(C/Delay in filing SLP,c/delay in refiling SLP and
office report)

WITH

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 17437 of 2011
WITH I.A. No. 1(C/Delay in filing SLP,c/delay in refiling SLP and
office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 17465 of 2011
WITH I.A. No. 1(C/Delay in filing SLP,c/delay in refiling SLP and
office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 17588 of 2011
WITH I.A. No. 1(C/Delay in filing SLP,c/delay in refiling SLP and
office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 17779 of 2011
WITH I.A. No. 1(C/Delay in filing SLP,c/delay in refiling SLP and
office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 17873 of 2011
WITH I.A. No. 1(C/Delay in filing SLP,c/delay in refiling SLP and
office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 17893 of 2011
WITH I.A. No. 1(C/Delay in filing SLP,c/delay in refiling SLP and
office report)

Date: 04/11/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Pardeep Dahiya, Adv.
Mrs Shiel Sethi,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

..2/-

: 2 :

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Delay condoned.

Leave granted.

The appeals will be heard on the SLP paper
books. Additional documents, if any, may be filed by
the parties.

Tag with C.A. No. 8230 of 2011 and connected
matters.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master

[Veena Khera]
Court Master